504389529 05/30/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4436226

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HANKAI ZHANG	08/10/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HANGZHOU BANNERMATE EXHIBITION SYSTEM CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO.6 FUWANG ROAD,THE GRAND CANAL INDUSTRIAL ZONE, RENHE TOWN,YUHANG DISTRICT,HANGZHOU,ZHEJIANG,CHINA	
City:	HANGZHOU	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15608993

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: in@bayramoglu-legal.com **GOKALP BAYRAMOGLU** Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: 2520 ST. ROSE PARKWAY, SUITE 309,

Address Line 4: HENDERSON, NEVADA 89074

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GBLB003-CONT	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GOKALP BAYRAMOGLU	
SIGNATURE:	/Gokalp Bayramoglu/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/30/2017	

Total Attachments: 1

source=GBLB003-CONT Assignment signed by client#page1.tif

REEL: 042625 FRAME: 0303 504389529

PATENT

ASSESSMENT

Committee of the Commit

HANKAI ZHANG

- (e) Hangzhou Bannerinate Exhibition System Co., Ltd. The second reason of the control The second state of the control of the (III) China distribution. (11) of No.6 Fuwang Road, The Grand Canal Industrial The second second second second Zone Renhe Town Yuhang District, Hangzhou Zhejiang China thereinatier designated in the Assignes) the curre worldwide right title, interest, and patent applications and patents for every country, including divisions, relissues, continuations and all other extensions, rights and paterities in the invention known to and a direct mater contained to (12) Modular and Freely Combinable Tension Fabric Popul The second design of the second management of the Display Number of Control Area (Carrier Name) (1) Application is attached hereto. The South Control of Control Apple with the
- The undersigned agreers) to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application and any
 raction or division application; thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as
 assigned may deem necessary or expedient.
- 3) The undersigned agree (3) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be fored concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate with the Assigner in every way golds in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference.
- The understanding record operational papers and disconnents and perform any activities may be necessary in the control blance or provisions of the International Convention for Projection of Industrial Property or similar and the list.
- The understand access to perform all officinative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid and coace patent to the Assistance.
- The undersigned hereby authorizers) and requestiss the Commissioner for Patents and the duble orisinated by a of toreign countries to seate any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application or any division or to one or communing or reseate applications thereof to the said Assigned its successors and assigns, as Assigned of the original relationship to convey the entire interest herein are in its and interest, and hereby coverants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein and that he has they have itsic executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith

CONTRACTOR OF STREET

to the state of the Control of the State of

, Aug 10, 2016

1/12/2

HANKAI ZHANG

PATENT REEL: 042625 FRAME: 0304

RECORDED: 05/30/2017